
$1,000,000+
$1,775,000 - Embassy of the United Arab Emirates

$100,000 - $999,999
$833,455 - Think Research and Advisory / SRMG
	       (Event sponsorship)
$375,000 - Embassy of the State of Qatar
$200,000 - Aramco Americas
$157,781 - International Development Research Centre
$150,000 - DC Capital Partners
$146,300 - Smith Richardson Foundation
$133,569 - U.S. State Department Bureau of Intelligence and         	
	       Research
$100,000 - Mubadala
$100,000 - Anonymous*
$100,000 - Foundation to Promote Open Societies

$50,000 - $99,999
$90,640 - United Nations Economic and Social Commission 	   	
	    for Western Asia
$60,000 - Chevron Corporation
$58,221 - Konrad Adenauer Stiftung
$55,000 - Henrietta Goelet
$54,496 - Abu Dhabi Music & Arts Festival 
$52,000 - Nada Hamadeh and Dr. Gerard Moawad
$50,000 - Chrest Foundation
$50,000 - Kevin Taweel
$50,000 - Michael Levy
$50,000 - Paladin Capital Group
$50,000 - Silver Lake Capital Management L.L.C.

$25,000 - $49,999
$40,000 - Edelman Global Advisory
$40,000 - ExxonMobil
$40,000 - Hillwood, a Perot Company
$35,634 - Anne Keiser
$35,000 - Marjorie A. Adams
$30,000 - Moore Capital Management, LP
$30,000 - Swiss Federal Department
$30,000 - Wallenberg Office
$30,000 - John Abizaid
$25,025 - Lockheed Martin
$25,000 - Occidental Petroleum
$25,000 - Sierra Nevada Corporation

$25,000 - Apollo Global Management
$25,000 - Zain Kuwait
$25,000 - Embassy of the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
$25,000 - Samia Farouki
$25,000 - Shafik Gabr Foundation
$25,000 - Foundation for Middle East Peace

$10,000 - $24,999
$24,980 - KKR
$24,980 - Fadi Ghandour
$20,000 - Joseph Geagea
$20,000 - Khaldoun Baghdadi
$20,000 - The Raymond Debbane Family Foundation
$19,504 - RBC Capital Markets, LLC
$15,545 - Brian C. McK. Henderson
$15,000 - Rafic Bizri
$14,000 - George and Marie Hoguet
$13,288 - National Arab University for Security Sciences
$12,010 - Toni Verstandig
$12,000 - New York Community Trust
$12,000 - David Welch
$10,000 - U.S.-U.A.E. Business Council
$10,000 - Bassam Yammine
$10,000 - Nagpal Family Fund
$10,000 - Koret Foundation
$10,000 - George and Rhonda Salem Family Foundation
$10,000 - Embassy of the Kingdom of Bahrain
$10,000 - James B. Quigley
$10,000 - Squire Patton Boggs
$10,000 - James Holman
$10,000 - Hunt Consolidated, Inc.
$10,000 - First Abu Dhabi Bank
$10,000 - Amr Ben Halim
$10,000 - Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck
$10,000 - BP
$10,000 - Nijad Fares
$10,000 - Ghassan Salameh
$10,000 - DLA Piper LLP

* MEI has granted this contributor’s request to remain 
anonymous. The individual or entity is not among those 
required to be disclosed under House Rule XI, Clause 2(g)(5) 

2023 Contributors



$5,000 - $9,999
$9,264 - EBSCO Subscription Services
$7,500 - Hawkeye 360
$6,500 - Japan External Trade Organization
$5,643 - Beijing Book Company
$5,100 - Joe and Sandy Englehardt
$5,000 - Bruce Miller
$5,000 - Iranian American Jewish Federation of New York
$5,000 - Manal Fakhoury
$5,000 - Robert W. Jordan

$1,000 - $4,999
$4,500 - Prenax
$4,000 - Joseph Votel
$4,000 - Jayme Ritchie
$3,852 - KINOKUNIYA Publications Service
$3,000 - Elias Aburdene
$2,500 - FlowServe
$2,110 - Anne W. Patterson
$2,010 - Jahan Jewayni

$2,010 - Allen L. Keiswetter
$1,734 - Harrassowitz GmbH & Co KG
$1,600 - Teresa Barger
$1,500 - Odeh Aburdene
$1,500 - Jeffrey D. Feltman
$1,404 - OCS America, Inc
$1,251 - Celdes s.r.l. booksellers
$1,134 - Maruzen Gaikoku
$1,010 - Paul Salem
$1,010 - Laura Pennington
$1,010 - Amr Nosseir
$1,000 - Michael Thomas
$1,000 - Robert Fardi
$1,000 - Maysoune Ghobash
$1,000 - William L. Nash
$1,000 - Zineb Drissi-Kaitounni
$1,000 - John and Alixandria Lapp Charitable Fund
$1,000 - Chris Goulakos
$1,000 - Bassem Bitar
$1,000 - Ali Tulbah

2023 Contributors


